FALL 2021 
 Registration NOW OPEN
Click here to register online

SLAMMERS: 3rdgrade
		Begins: Tuesday August 24, 2021	5:30-6:30pm
		*5 week program to introduce the basic skills and techniques of Volleyball
		COST: $125
	Program dates are:  Tuesday, Aug. 24   5:30pm
			       Tuesday, Aug. 31    5:30pm
			       Tuesday, Sept. 7     5:30pm
			       Tuesday, Sept. 14   5:30pm
			       Tuesday, Sept. 21   5:30pm
			
SMASHERS: 4th - 6th grades –    Evaluations Aug 21st at 12:30
		
Practices Begins:  Monday August 23, 2021, starting at 5:30pm
		COST: $150
		*Players will attend a skills evaluation on Aug. 21 at 12:30pm and teams will be formed
		- Players of all skill levels are welcome (beginners to advanced)
- Players will be placed on a team and will have a 1 hour practice on Monday evenings.  
 
Practice dates are:  Monday, Aug. 23   5:30pm    
				       Monday, Aug. 30    5:30pm
	         		                     *No practice on Monday, Sept. 
				       Monday, Sept. 13   5:30pm
				       Monday, Sept. 20   5:30pm
		Games – Players will play at 1 hour game every week on Thursdays OR Fridays          
(depending on the number of teams we have).  There will only be one practice and one game per week.  
Registration deadline: Aug. 21 2021
-You may also register online or in-person at the player evaluations. 
-Payments can be made online or in-person at the evaluations.




For questions or more information, please contact: 
Bridgette Matthew at 254-396-3417 	
www.urbanvolleyballclub.com



			
6267 Friendship Rd. Tolar, TX 76476 		
	

